
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ST. ALBERT’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ERNAKULAM, KOCHI - 682 018

www.alberts.edu.in               exam@alberts.edu.in

DATE  COURSE DETAILS

08-04-2025 CORE

10-04-2025 CORE

15-04-2025 CORE

21-04-2025 CORE

23-04-2025 CORE

25-04-2025 CORE

28-04-2025 CORE

30-04-2025 CORE

Before 30-04-2024 VIVA

TIME TABLE OF PG END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS (SEMESTER II), APRIL 2025

MBA SEMESTER II  [2024 (REGULAR) ADMISSION]

TIME : 9. 30 am to 12. 30 pm (on all days)   

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS     

COURSE TITLECOURSE CODE

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE ( FIRST & SECOND SEMESTER)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

 MARKETING MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 

BUSINESS ANALYTICS

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

M.B.A  (BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION)

OPERATIONS RESEARCH

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND CYBER SECURITY

 PRINCIPAL    

PMB2CRT0124

PMB2CRT0224

PMB2CRT0324

PMB2CRT0424

PMB2CRT0524

PMB2CRT0624

PMB2CRT0724

PMB2CRT0824

PMB2CRV0124


