

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ST. ALBERT'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ERNAKULAM, KOCHI - 682 018

www.alberts.edu.in

exam@alberts.edu.in

TIME TABLE OF PG END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS (SEMESTER II), APRIL 2025

MBA SEMESTER II [2024 (REGULAR) ADMISSION]

TIME: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm (on all days)

DATE	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	COURSE DETAILS
M.B.A (BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION)			
08-04-2025	PMB2CRT0124	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	CORE
10-04-2025	PMB2CRT0224	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	CORE
15-04-2025	PMB2CRT0324	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT	CORE
21-04-2025	PMB2CRT0424	BUSINESS ANALYTICS	CORE
23-04-2025	PMB2CRT0524	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	CORE
25-04-2025	PMB2CRT0624	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	CORE
28-04-2025	PMB2CRT0724	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND CYBER SECURITY	CORE
30-04-2025	PMB2CRT0824	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	CORE
Before 30-04-2024	PMB2CRV0124	COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE (FIRST & SECOND SEMESTER)	VIVA

PRINCIPAL



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS